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A Guide to Our Sheltered Housing Rents: April 2025 - March 2026

	London Borough of Bromley


	
	Property Type
	Core
Rent
	Service Charge

	Support Charge
(Benefit Ineligible)
	Personal charge- heating & hot water 
(Benefit Ineligible)

	Total/Week

	Minimum Tenant Payment With Housing Benefit or Universal Credit


	
Bushell Way & 
Invicta Close,
Chislehurst
	Flat:
1 Bedroom / 
1 or 2 Person

	£115.75		
	£33.76
	£11.54
	N/A
	£161.05

(£697.88 pcm for 52-week year)
	£11.54

(£50.01 pcm for 52-week year)

	
	Bungalow 
(local authority nominations only):
1 Bedroom / 
2 Person

	£137.86
	£33.76
	£11.54
	N/A
	£183.16

(£793.69 pcm for 52-week year)

	£11.54

(£50.01 pcm for 52-week year)

	
	Flat:
2 Bedroom / 
3 Person

	£135.76
	£33.76
	£11.54
	N/A
	£184.73

(£800.50 pcm for 52-week year)
	£11.54

(£50.01 pcm for 52-week year)

	Stanley Glynn Court,
Chislehurst
	Flat:
1 Bedroom / 
1 or 2 Person

	£115.75
	£37.98
	£11.54
	£19.05
	£184.32

(£798.72 pcm for 52-week year)
	£30.59

(£132.56 pcm for 52-week year)

	Evelyn Rogers Court, Mottingham
	Flat:
1 Bedroom / 
1 or 2 Person

	£115.75
	£75.43
	£18.38
	£12.60
	£222.16

(£962.69 pcm for 52-week year)
	£30.98

(£134.25 pcm for 52-week year)






	London Borough of Bexley


	
	Property Type
	Core
Rent
	Service Charge

	Support Charge
(Benefit Ineligible)
	Personal charge- heating & hot water 
(Benefit Ineligible)

	Total/Week

	Minimum Tenant Payment With Housing Benefit or Universal Credit


	Bertha Hollamby Court, 
Sidcup

	Flat:
1 Bedroom / 
1 or 2 Person
	£114.66
	£87.07
	£14.54
	£12.37
	£228.64

(£990.77 pcm for 52-week year)
	£26.91

(£116.61 pcm for 52-week year)

	

Ursula Lodges, Sidcup
	Flat:
1 Bedroom / 
1 or 2 Person

	£114.66

	£55.86
	£10.75
	£11.31
	£192.58

(£834.51 pcm for 52-week year)
	£22.06

(£95.59 pcm for 52-week year)

	
	Flat: 1 Bedroom / 
1 Person
[bookmark: _GoBack](Ursula Lodges Trust)
	£116.98
	£55.86
	£10.75
	£11.31
	£194.90

(£844.57 pcm for 52-week year)
	£22.06

(£95.59 pcm for 52-week year)

	
	Flat:
2 Bedroom / 
2 Person

	£137.23
	£55.86
	£10.75
	£11.31
	£215.15

(£932.32 pcm for 52-week year)
	£22.06

(£95.59 pcm for 52-week year)

	Lingwood, Bexleyheath
	Flat:
1 Bedroom / 
1 or 2 Person

	£133.97
	66.80
	14.26
	£NIL
	£215.03

(£931.80 pcm for 52-week year)
	£14.26

(£61.79 pcm for 52-week year)

	London Borough of Lewisham


	
	Property Type
	Core
Rent
	Service Charge

	Support Charge
(Benefit Ineligible)
	Personal charge- heating & hot water 
(Benefit Ineligible)

	Total/Week

	Minimum Tenant Payment With Housing Benefit or Universal Credit


	Blackmore House, 
Lewisham	

	Flat:
1 Bedroom / 
1 or 2 Person

	£143.45
	£104.47
	N/A
	N/A
	£247.92

(£1074.32 pcm for 52-week year)
	£NIL
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